FERMANENT

' PARCEL
NUMBER

12-3%-000-013

ADDRESS
oF _
PROPERTY

1.00A

8-5-34 S W COR S E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-15-68

9-18-90
9-21-90

10-17-95

4-12-04

WASNER CARL E & NANCY L

DEADY, ROGER F ET AL 1/3 INT EA

DEADY ROGER F & PAULINE
DEADY PAULINE & MARTHA C DEADY & JOSEPH DEADY
DEADY PAULINE & ROGER F
DEADY PAULINE & ROGER F & PAUL E

Q©

 LEGAL DESCRIPTION

C.F. none
SP NO FEE




